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Sundry Print ReEjrong

U.5. Department of the Interior 11/10/2022
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT — A
4 )
Well Name: ROSA UNIT Well Location: T31IN/R6W /SEC 26/  County or Parish/State: RIO
NWNW / 36.87502 / -107.43669 ARRIBA / NM
Well Number: 8A Type of Well: CONVENTIONAL GAS Allottee or Tribe Name:
WELL
Lease Number: NMSF078771 Unit or CA Name: ROSA UNIT - PC, Unit or CA Number:
ROSA UNIT--MV NMNM78407A, NMNM78407C
US Well Number: 3003925430 Well Status: Producing Gas Well Operator: LOGOS OPERATING
LLC
- J
Notification
Sundry ID: 2701867
Type of Submission: Notification Type of Action: Resume Production
Date Sundry Submitted: Nov 8, 2022 Time Sundry Submitted: 10:29:39 AM
Date Production Sep 14, 2022
Wellbore Code Completion Code
US Well Number 3003925430

Return to Production
2022 @ 1 mcfd

Disposition: Accepted

Accepted Date: 11/10/2022

Released to Imaging: 1/20/2023 2:38:51 PM

00
00
00
00

D1
D2
C1
C2

The well was off production for more than 90 days and was returned to production 9-14-
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District | H
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State Of New MeX|CO
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720

District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 157859

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division

District Il

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 S St Francis Dr.

Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

District IV
12I:0n3(.; St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505

Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS
Operator: OGRID:
LOGOS OPERATING, LLC 289408
2010 Afton Place Action Number:
Farmington, NM 87401 157859

Action Type:
[C-103] Sub. For Delivery (C-103V)

CONDITIONS

Created By | Condition Condition
Date

smcgrath [ None 1/20/2023
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